Nome

Célia Regina Martins Marino de Oliveira

Gabriel Miranda de Siqueira Jacob Buchi

Génia D Arc Ferlin Viana

Leandro Guimaraes Cortezano

Milena Aparecida da Silva

Vilma Aparecida Nogueira do Carmo

Wanderson Fernandes de Freitas

REMUNERAGAO - MES DE REFERENCIA

Data
Admissao

20/10/2017

15/08/2023

10/03/2020

07/11/2023

17/08/2023

16/08/1989

13/02/2013

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE AGUAS DA PRATA

Administragao

Cargo

SERVENTE DE SERVICOS GERAIS

ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO

AUXILIAR CONTABIL/FINANCEIRO

PROCURADOR JURIDICO

DIRETOR CONTABIL/FINANCEIRO

DIRETOR LEGISLATIVO

DIRETOR ADMINISTRATIVO

Folha Mensal

Total Bruto
(R$)

2.892,08

4.212,37

5.303,98

7.222,99

5.191,21

13.683,69

8.680,94

02/2025

Total Liquido

(R$)

2.578,19

3.562,07

4.457,23

5.410,87

4.283,24

8.998,39

6.686,99



